THE SOUTH AFRICAN JUDICIARY

 

Deputy Chief Justice
Chief Justice
Secretary-General: Office of the Chief Justice
President: Supreme Court of Appeal
SCA Judgments

Case No: 771/2016

Judgment: Jacob Gedleyihlekisa Zuma v Democratic Alliance and Another

Media Summary: Jacob Gedleyihlekisa Zuma v Democratic Alliance and Another

Court: Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa

Date of Hearing: 14 September 2017

Date of Judgment: 13 October 2017

 

 

Case No: 777/2016

Judgment: Minister of Justice and Correctional Services v Walus

Media Summary: Minister of Justice and Correctional Services v Walus

Court: Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa

Date of Hearing: 29 May 2017

Date of Judgment: 18 August 2017

 

 

Case No: CCT 867/15

Judgment: The Minister of Justice and Constitutional Development v The Southern African Litigation Centre

Media Summary: The Minister of Justice and Constitutional Development v The Southern African Litigation Centre

Court: Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa

Date of Hearing: 12 February 2016

Date of Judgment: 15 March 2016

 

 

Case No: CCT 96/2015

Judgment: Director of Public Prosecutions, Gauteng v Oscar Pistorius

Court: The Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa

Date of Judgment: 03 December 2015

 

 

Case No: CCT 393/2015

Judgment: The SCA Judgment - South African Broadcasting Corporation (SABC) v Democratic Alliance (DA)

Media Summary: The SCA Judgment - South African Broadcasting Corporation (SABC) v Democratic Alliance (DA)

Court: The Supreme Court of Appeal of South Africa

Delivered: 08 October 2015

 

Contact Details

Office of the Chief Justice

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685

 

Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107

 

Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard)

 

© 2017 The South African Judiciary || Developed and maintained by The Office of the Chief Justice